
PARADES

6,500
PARADE

PATRON SILVER 750ML

PATRON REPOSADO 750ML

PATRON ANEJO 750ML

PATRON EL CIELO

PATRON EL ALTO 

PATRON GRAN PLATINUM

PATRON BURDEOS

2,000
4X MOET & CHANDON  BRUT 1.5L

10,000
8X DOM PERIGNON BRUT

14,000
8X DOM PERIGNON LUMINOUS

16,000
8X LADY GAGA ROSE DOM PERIGNON

1,300
2 X GREY GOOSE 1.75L

1,400
4 X E11EVEN 750ML

15,000
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII 700ML

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 750ML

5X ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ACE OF SPADE 750ML



RHUM
BACARDI 8 YEARS OLD 750 ML
BACARDI SPICED 750 ML
BACARDI SUPERIOR 750 ML

300
290
285

VODKA
GREY GOOSE 750 ML
CIROC FLAVOUR 750ML
GREY GOOSE 1.75L
GREY GOOSE NIGHT VISION 1.75L 
GREY GOOSE 3L
GREY GOOSE 4.5L
E11EVEN VODKA 750ML
E11EVEN VODKA 1.75L
NIKKA COFFEY VODKA

320
320
675
700
1150
1775
355
695
320

GIN
HENDRICK'S 750 ML
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 750 ML
THE BOTANIST 750 ML
YUZUGIN
ROKU GIN

320
310
340
425
375

TEQUILA
PATRON EXTRA AÑEJO 750ML
PATRON CRISTALINO
PATRON AÑEJO 750ML
PATRON REPOSADO 750ML
PATRON SILVER 750ML
PATRON EL CIELO
PATRON ROCA REPOSADO
PATRON ROCA ANEJO
PATRON EL ALTO REPOSADO
GRAN PATRON PLATINUM 750ML
GRAN PATRON BURDEOS 750ML
VULCAN X.A LUMINOUS 750ML
CLASE AZUL PLATA 750ML
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 750ML
CLASE AZUL ANEJO 
CLASE AZUL GOLD 750ML
CLASE AZUL MEZCAL DURANGO 750ML
DON JULIO 1942 750ML
DON JULIO PRIMAVERA
SOLENTO REPOSADO
DIAMANTE PLATA
DIAMANTE REPOSADO
AMAN ROSADO

550
475
450
420
400
975
600
625
1050
1400
2125
1050
975
1225
2900
2500
2025
1275
1050
580
625
680
580

COGNAC
RÉMY MARTIN VSOP 750 ML
RÉMY MARTIN 1738 ACCORD ROYAL 750 ML
RÉMY MARTIN EXCELLENCE X.O. 750 ML
RÉMY MARTIN TERCET 750 ML
RÉMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII 700 ML

410
475
925
950
9375



WHISKEY
JAMESON 750 ML
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK 750 ML
JOHNNY WALKER GOLD 750 ML
JOHNNY WALKER BLUE 750 ML
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT
NIKKA YOISHI SINGLE MALT
NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN
NIKKA COFFEY MALT
NIKKA DISCOVERY LTD EDITION 2023 NIKKA THE GRAIN
NIKKA MIYAGIKYO AROMATIC YEAST SINGLE MALT LIMITED EDITION 2022
NIKKA YOICHI AROMATIC YEAST SINGLE MALT LIMITED EDITION 2022
YAMAZAKURA BLENDED WHISKEY
TOKINOKA BLACK JAPON BLENDED
TOGOUCHI BLENDED WHISKY SAKE CAST
SUNTORY TOKI BLENDED
HIBIKI SUNTORY

285
350
425
1020
375
475
450
315
315
780
980
980
295
400
425
320
675

CHAMPAGNES
MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL BRUT 750 ML
MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL BRUT 1.5L
MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL BRUT 6L
MOËT & CHANDON MOËT ICE 750 ML
MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL ROSÉ 750 ML
MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL ROSÉ 1.5L
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS
DOM PERIGNON BRUT 750 ML
DOM PERIGNON LUMINOUS 750 ML
DOM PERIGON ROSÉ LADY GAGA
DOM PÉRIGNON CUVÉE BRUT ROSÉ LUMINOUS 750 ML
DOM PERIGNON BRUT VINTAGE 2009 JEROBOAM 3L
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT  750 ML
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT ROSÉ 750ML
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT ROSÉ 1.5L
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT 1.5L
VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH  750 ML
VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH  1.5L
VEUVE CLICQUOT EXTRA BRUT 750 ML
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ACE OF SPADES ROSÉ 750 ML
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ACE OF SPADES 750 ML
THE COLLECTION ARMAND DE BRIGNAC 
PIPER HEIDSICK RARE LUMINOUS 750ML
LOUIS ROEDERER - CRISTAL   750 ML
LOUIS ROEDERER - CRISTAL MAGNUM 2008 1.5L
LOUIS ROEDERER - CRISTAL  ROSÉ 750 ML
LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE GRAND SIÈCLE BRUT 750 ML
LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE BRUT ROSÉ 750 ML

265
525
3025
310
325
650
450
825
925
1275
1450
8000
285
355
840
565
330
640
320
1725
915
18000
710
885
2875
1675
650
325



BIÈRE

12 BOTTLES 150

GRAPPA
POLI BASSANO
POLI MIELE
POLI LA PREMIERE
POLI UVA VIVA
JACOPO POLI BARILI DI SASSICAIA
JACOPO POLI VESPAIOLO
JACOPO POLI TORCOLATO 
JACOPO MOSCATO

175
185
525
225
375
325
325
405

ESPRESSO MARTINI MIX 750ML
SPICY MARGARITA MIX 750ML
MARGARITA MIX 750ML
RED BULL
RED BULL WATERMELON
RED BULL SUGAR FREE

30
30
30
8
8
8

MIXERS


